Page 1 of 10
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.17.23
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
WARNING
• Before installing, servicing, or performing routine maintenance upon this equipment, follow these general precautions.
• Risk of fire or electric shock. LED retrofit kit installation requires knowledge of luminaire electrical systems.
If not qualified, do not attempt installation; contact a qualified electrician.

EXTENSION CABLES FOR LED SLIM WAFER DOWNLIGHTS
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-WDLED-EC-6 6' Extension Cord for all Wafer Downlights 843654139739 GOK-14
KT-WDLED-EC-12 12' Extension Cord for all Wafer Downlights 843654139746 ECE-88
KT-WDLED-EC-20 20' Extension Cord for all Wafer Downlights 843654139753 JLM-06
Ø 0.37" Ø 0.39"
L
1.36"
Catalog Number
L
(Length)
KT-WDLED-EC-6 6.00'
KT-WDLED-EC-12 12.00'
KT-WDLED-EC-20 20.00'
1.36"0.45"
Ø 0.49"
METAL-CLAD CABLE FOR LED SLIM WAFER DOWNLIGHTS
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-MC-NP-1-18/3
Metal-Clad Cable all Wafer Downlights; No plug;
UL 16AWG 18/3 wire (live, neutral, ground)
843654139777 AYT-71
Green
Black
White
Ø 0.50"
22.00"
12.00"
KT-WDLEDXXPS-XA-9CSF-VDIM: Circular LED Slim Wafer Downlight
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.17.23
Page 10 of 10
LED SLIM WAFER DOWNLIGHT ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Pack Qty. UPC Easy Code
KT-WDLED10.5PS-4A-9CSF-VDIM 1 843654139180 NWX-68
KT-WDLED14PS-6A-9CSF-VDIM 1 843654139197 VDZ-85
KT-WDLED23PS-8A-9CSF-VDIM 1 843654139203 TSP-41